KITCHEN

“In Cape Breton, every bite is a breeze from the sea, a cmft of care, and a quiet

memory you’ll carry beyond the edge of the map.”

LOCAL SEAFOOD

Cape Bay Scallops

6 seared scallops with house sauce,
serve with sweet potato fries
“Chef’s selection, a gift from the sea.”

Afterglow Haddock

2 pan-seared haddock fillets with
couscous & roasted squash
“Evening glow, a fisherman’s reward.”

Fish and Chips
2 pieces of crispy haddock with fries

“The timeless classic.”

Lobster Open Sandwich

Atlantic lobster on toasted bread
with fries
“A bite of the ocean between golden crusts.”

Lobster Wharf Poutine

Atlantic lobster, cheese curds,

seafood gravy over fries

« ]
Where comfort food meets the ocean’s

treasure.”

Cape Mussels & Biscuit

Blue mussels in homemade sauce,
served with 2 biscuit
“Simple, savory, unmistakably coastal.”

CAPE MEAL SETS

Cape Sunset Trio

3 scallops,1 haddock, 1 lobster
sandwich slice, sweet potato
fries + local craft liquor

“The scenery on your plate mirrors the

one outside.”

Fisherman's Feast
1 fried haddock, 3 fried scallops,

popcorn shrimp, seasoned fries +
local craft liquor
“When you're not sure what to eat, this

one's the saf(' bet.”

Trail Traveler

1 fried fish, 6 wontons, 3 mozza
sticks + Coke
“Made for every explorer on the road.”

$38.99

$24.49

$18.99

$29.99

$23.99

$16.99

$55.49

$35.49

$21.49

CHINESE MEALS

Ocean Dragon Bowl

Sweet & sour lobster stir-fried over
rice, broccoli & 3 wontons
“Where Cape freshness meets Cantonese fire.”

Haddock Teriyaki Bowl

2 haddock fillets glazed in teriyaki sauce
over rice with broccoli
“The fisherman rides the great wave.”

Vege Fried Rice

Fried Rice with seasonal
vegetables and rice
“A favorite among the green-hearted.”

Shrimp Glaze Bowl

Sweet & sour shrimp  stir-fried
over rice with 3 wontons
“Some call it the Crystal Shrimp Bowl.”

Chicken Dumpling

12 Pan-fried dumplings served
with soy sauce
“The Fisherman’s classic is back, better

than ever.”

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Crispy Wontons

12 Deep-fried pork wontons
“Crispy outside, juicy inside.”

KTP Wings

8 Fried chicken wings with Knotty
Pine house sauce
“Finger-licking flavor with a local kick.”

Mozza Sticks

6 Golden-fried cheese sticks
served with marinara
“Could be stretched a little more.”

Shrimp Crisp Duo
Crispy shrimp bites with classic &

sweet potato fries
“Extra crispy, extra fun.”

Fresh Salad

“Cool, crunch_y, rcfr(’shingly light.“

g

$31.99

$18.99

$13.49
$19.99

$16.99

$12.99

$16.99

$11.49

$15.99

$5.99



