Tisherman's KITCHEN

"In Cape Breton, every bite is a breeze from the sea, a craft of care, and a quiet memory you'll carry beyond the edge of the map."

LOCAL SEAFOOD		CHINESE MEALS	
Cape Bay Scallops 6 seared scallops with house sauce, serve with sweet potato fries "Chef's selection, a gift from the sea."	\$38.99	Ocean Dragon Bowl Sweet & sour lobster stir-fried over rice, broccoli & 3 wontons "Where Cape freshness meets Cantonese fire."	\$31.99
Afterglow Haddock 2 pan-seared haddock fillets with couscous & roasted squash "Evening glow, a fisherman's reward."	\$24.49	Haddock Teriyaki Bowl 2 haddock fillets glazed in teriyaki sauce over rice with broccoli "The fisherman rides the great wave."	\$18.99
Fish and Chips 2 pieces of crispy haddock with fries "The timeless classic."	\$18.99	Vege Fried Rice Fried Rice with seasonal vegetables and rice "A favorite among the green-hearted."	\$13.49
Lobster Open Sandwich Atlantic lobster on toasted bread with fries "A bite of the ocean between golden crusts."	\$29.99	Shrimp Glaze Bowl Sweet & sour shrimp stir-fried over rice with 3 wontons "Some call it the Crystal Shrimp Bowl."	\$19.99
Lobster Wharf Poutine Atlantic lobster, cheese curds, seafood gravy over fries "Where comfort food meets the ocean's treasure."	\$23.99	Chicken Dumpling 12 Pan-fried dumplings served with soy sauce "The Fisherman's classic is back, better than ever."	\$16.99
Cape Mussels & Biscuit Blue mussels in homemade sauce, served with 2 biscuit "Simple, savory, unmistakably coastal."	\$16.99	SNACKS AND STARTERS Crispy Wontons 12 Deep-fried pork wontons	\$12.99
CAPE MEAL SETS Cape Sunset Trio	\$55.49	"Crispy outside, juicy inside." KTP Wings	\$16.99
3 scallops,1 haddock, 1 lobster sandwich slice, sweet potato fries + local craft liquor "The scenery on your plate mirrors the one outside."		8 Fried chicken wings with Knotty Pine house sauce "Finger-licking flavor with a local kick." Mozza Sticks	\$11.49
Fisherman's Feast 1 fried haddock, 3 fried scallops,	\$35.49	6 Golden-fried cheese sticks served with marinara "Could be stretched a little more."	
popcorn shrimp, seasoned fries + local craft liquor "When you're not sure what to eat, this one's the safe bet."		Shrimp Crisp Duo Crispy shrimp bites with classic & sweet potato fries	\$15.99
Trail Traveler	\$21.49	"Extra crispy, extra fun."	
I fried fish, 6 wontons, 3 mozza sticks + Coke "Made for every explorer on the road."		Fresh Salad "Cool, crunchy, refreshingly light."	\$5.99